Date
9/20/2020

9/27/2020

10/4/2020

10/11/2020

10/18/2020

10/25/2020

Pre-k-K Schedule
Game Time

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

Home

Jaguars

Jaguars
Cowboys

Jaguars
Cowboys

Cowboys
Chiefs

Chiefs

Chiefs

Away

Chiefs
Cowboys

Chiefs

Chiefs

Jaguars

Jaguars
Cowboys

Jaguars
Cowboys

Home teams will wear dark colored jerseys



