Date		Pre-k-K Schedule Game Time	Home	Away
	9/20/2020	12:00pm 1:00pm	Panthers	Chiefs Cowboys
		1.00рііі	Jaguars	COWDOYS
	9/27/2020	12:00pm	Jaguars	Panthers
		1:00pm	Cowboys	Chiefs
	10/4/2020	12:00pm	Jaguars	Chiefs
		1:00pm	Cowboys	Panthers
	10/11/2020	12:00pm	,	Jaguars
		1:00pm	Chiefs	Panthers
	10/18/2020	12:00pm		Jaguars
		1:00pm	Chiefs	Cowboys
	10/25/2020	12:00pm	Chiefs	Jaguars
		1:00pm	Panthers	Cowboys

Home teams will wear dark colored jerseys